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Aircraft Commander: 	L  vi51,/rey 
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1SSA: 	5 aft 0 
I 
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ASH 
SCIENCE MISSION WITHIN BOUNDARY LAYER t./1 
LACK OF PRECIPITATION 4:/` 
RELATIVE  HUMIDITY AT OR ABOVE 80% L---r 
LARGE AIR-SEA TEMPERATURE GRADIENT 1,----  
HIGH SURFACE WINDS 
LONG FETCH AND/OR DURATION OF SFC WIND 
SEA SALT ACCRETION FORECAST 1 -  
SEA SALT ACCRETION OBSERVED 

Dropsondes 	 1Good: 	Bad.  _ 	Sent: 

AXBT 	 !Good: 	Bad: 	 Sent: 
List other data sources in Remarks section 
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Flight ID: 20140502H1 

Sensor or system  
Inertial Selected (for wind derivation) 
Accelerometer 
Temperature Probe 
Dew Point Probe 
Static Pressure 
Dynamic Pressure 
Altitude (for vertical wind) 
Flight Directory 
Constants File 

Number or Name  
INE 1 
AccZfilterI-GPS.1 
TTM.1 
TDM.2 
PSM.2 
PQM.2 
A1tGPS.3 (Novatel GPS) 
acdata/MET/2014/20140502H1 
AAMPSConfig/core/n42.xml 

N42RF ERROR SUMMARY 
Water Ingestion 3.5 

Engine Test 

Notes: 

There were no data gaps. No edits/modifications were made parameter values. 

SPECIAL NOTE: The variable names GSZ DPJ, ASZ DPJ and WSZ DPJ in the netCDF file 
represent vertical ground speeds vertical air speeds and vertical wind speeds, respectively, 
computed using Dave Jorgensen's vertical wind algorithm. It is recommended that these values 
be used for vertical wind analysis. 

All AOC instruments worked optimally. No expendables were deployed. 

Takeoff (1725Z) 
	

Landing (1902Z) 

Aircraft Static Pressure 
	

1014.6 mb 
	

1013.9 mb 

Tower Pressure (corrected) 
	

1013.0 mb 
	

1012.4 mb 

Flight Director: 	A. Barry Damian 
(813) 828-3310 ext. 3073 
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